


N I B B L E S

Root vegetable crisp (ve)

Chilli spiced rice crackers (v)

Herb marinated olives (ve)

Truffle and pecorino nuts

5.50
5.50
6.50
6.50

Truffle and Parmesan fries (v)

Whipped cottage cheese, tomato and basil crostini (v)

Beetroot hummus, pomegranate, garlic and herb bread (v)

Potted Wiltshire ham, toasted sourdough, piccalilli
Korean spiced chicken, red chilli and lime
Cauliflower masala bowl, puffed rice, lime pickle (ve)

Salt and pepper squid, sriracha mayonnaise
Chorizo sausage sandwich, chimichurri, Kettle crisps (ve)

Mezze board (v)

Smoked salmon, blinis, sour cream, dill
Lake District cured meats, caper berries, watercress
Selection of British cheese, seasonal chutney and crackers

6.50
8.25
8.50
8.50
8.75
9.50
10.50
11.50
12.50
14.50
14.50
14.50

Available Thursday - Saturday 
17:00 - 21:00

S N A C K S

(v) = vegetarian, (ve) = vegan. Foods described within this menu may contain nuts and other allergens. 
Some dishes from this menu can be made without gluten. Please inform us of any allergies or dietary requirements, 

so we can support you in your food choices. All prices are inclusive of VAT at a prevailing rate. 
A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to the final bill.



TA R Q U I N ’ S  C O C K TA I L S

Blood Orange Spritz 
Blood orange Tarquin’s gin, elderflower soda

Flora Dora 
Strawberry and lime Tarquin’s gin, raspberry syrup, lime juice and ginger beer

Searcys Pink 75
Rhubarb and raspberry Tarquin’s gin, lemon juice, gomme syrup and Champagne

17.00

17.00

17.00

17.00
 

17.00

17.00

17.00

17.00

17.00

C O C K TA I L S

Searcys Fizz
Apple and rhubarb infused Ketel One vodka, elderflower syrup, 
lemon juice, Champagne

Margarita Azul
Olmeca Silver Tequila, Blue Caracao, lemon juice, pineapple juice

Peach and Rhubarb Blush 
Grey Goose La Poire vodka, rhubarb and hibiscus tonic water, fresh apple juice

Strawberry and Melon Spritz
Strawberry infused Olmeca Silver tequila, Midori liqueur, agave syrup, soda water

Puerto Rico Swizzle
Bacardi rum, Valvet Falernum, lime juice, pineapple juice, 
Angostura orange bitters, soda water

Banana Old Fashioned
Chili infused Buffalo Trace bourbon, passoa liqueur, banana syrup

All prices are inclusive of VAT at a prevailing rate. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to the final bill.



TA R Q U I N ’ S  G I N  S U R F B O A R D

Z E R O  P R O O F

28.00 per person 
4 tasters all served with Franklin and Sons natural Indian tonic water

Cornish Dry Gin
Fresh, crisp and vibrant juniper nose. Light aromatic spice, orange blossom and a 
hint of cardamom. Creamy, dry with delicate green pine and subtle frangipane notes. 
Crisp and clean on the finish, with lingering citrus zest and eastern spices.

The Cornish Sunshine blood orange gin
This sumptuous fruit-flavoured gin is infused with blood orange, 
summer fruits and aromatic gentian root for a distinct herbal bitterness. 

Rhubarb and raspberry gin
Lemon sherbet, fresh raspberries and soft juniper on the nose. Rhubarb sorbet, crisp pine 
and Eastern spice on the palate, with a finish of tart raspberry jam, zesty citrus and frangipane.

Strawberry and lime gin
Wild strawberry, fresh juniper and cracked black pepper on the nose. 
Zesty lime, sweet orange blossom, and warm spice on the palate with a finish 
of tart strawberry jam, candied marmalade, and soft pine.

Spritz’Idol 
Lyre’s Italian Spritz, soda water, non-alcohol sparkling wine Wild Idol

Cucumber Fizz  
Apple juice, lemon juice, elderflower cordial, soda

Wild Idol Sparkling Wine 
Premium alcohol sparkling wine (25kcal)

 
11.00

 
55.00

 
10.00 

 
10.00

125ml Bottle

All prices are inclusive of VAT at a prevailing rate. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to the final bill.



W I N E S  B Y  T H E  G L A S S

C H A M PA G N E

W H I T E  W I N E

R E D  W I N E

R O S É

S W E E T  W I N E S  A N D  P O R T

Searcys Selected Cuvée, Brut, NV
Searcys Selected Cuvée, Rosé, NV
Moët & Chandon, Brut Impérial, NV

Côtes de Gascogne, La Maison Belenger, 2021, France
Vinuva Organic Pinot Grigio, 2020, Italy
Valdivieso Sauvignon Blanc, 2018, Chile
James Bryant Hill Chardonnay, 2019, United States

Villa Rossi Sangiovese Rubicone, 2020, Italy
Portillo Malbec, 2020, Argentina
Les Abeilles, 2021, France
Conde de Valdemar Crianza, 2017

Rosato Colline delle Rose, 2021, Italy
Gris Blanc, 2021, France

Sauternes, La Fleur D’Or, Bordeaux, 2017, France
Ferreira LBV, Douro, 2016, Portugal

80.00
95.00
110.00

39.00
43.00
47.00
56.00

39.00
43.00
47.00
53.00

42.00
48.00

50.00
68.00

15.00
17.00
20.00

10.00
12.00
14.00
15.00

10.00
12.00
14.00
15.00

11.00
13.00

11.00
11.00

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

125ml

175ml

175ml

175ml

75ml

Our wine is served in 175ml glasses, 125ml is available on request. Not all wines are suitable for vegetarians. 
Drinks described within this menu may contain fish, egg, sulphites or other allergens. 

Please inform us of any allergen or dietary requirements. All prices are inclusive of VAT at a prevailing rate. 
A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to the final bill. 



S P I R I T S

G I N

Tarquin’s Dry Gin, England
Searcys London Dry Gin, England
Martin Miller’s Original, England
Bombay Sapphire Premier Cru, England
Sipsmith London Dry Gin, England
Hendrick’s, Scotland
Tarquin’s Strawberry and Lime, England
Cygnet 22, Wales
Silent Pool, England
Tanqueray No 10, England
Tarquin’s Rhubarb and Raspberry, England
Tarquin’s Blood Orange, England
Monkey 47, Germany

10.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.50
12.00
12.00
12.00
13.50
13.50
15.00

42%
40%
40%
47%

41.6%
41.4%
38%
44%
43%

47.3%
38%
38%
47%

50ml

V O D K A

42 Bellow, New Zealand
Ketel One, Netherlands
Sipsmith Sipping Vodka, England
Zubrówka, Poland
Chase Potato Vodka, England
Belvedere, Poland
Grey Goose, L’Original, France
Grey Goose, L’Orange, France
Grey Goose, La Poire, France
Grey Goose, Le Citron, France

10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
11.00
12.00
13.00
13.00
13.00
13.00

40%
40%
40%
37.5%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%

50ml

R U M

Bacardi Carta Blanca, Puerto Rico
Bacardi Spiced, Puerto Rico
Goslings Black Seal, Bermuda
Trois-Rivières, Martinique
Cargo Cult Banana Spiced Rum, Australia
Rumbullion, England
Don Papa, Philippines
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva, Venezuela

10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
11.00
12.00
13.00
14.00

37.5%
35%
40%
40%
38%

42.6%
40%
40%

50ml

Spirits are served in measures of 50ml, 25ml is available upon request. 
All prices are inclusive of VAT at a prevailing rate. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to the final bill.



S P I R I T S

T E Q U I L A

C O G N A C ,  B R A N D Y,  C A LV A D O S

Olmeca Silver, Mexico
Monte Alban Mezcal, Mexico
Olmeca Reposado, Mexico 
Patron Silver, Mexico
Patron Reposado, Mexico
Patron Anejo, Mexico

Martell VS, Cognac
XR Henry de Querville, Calvados
Martell VSOP, Cognac
Hennessy VS, Congac
Calvados Privilege 18yo, Pays D’Auge
Martell Cordon Bleu, Cognac

10.00
10.00
11.00
16.00
18.00
19.00

10.00
11.00
12.00
13.00
26.00
28.00

38%
40%
38%
40%
40%
40%

40%
40%
40%
42%
40%
40%

50ml

50ml

W H I S K Y

Buffalo Trace, Kentucky Bourbon, USA
Jack Daniel’s Old No7, Tennessee, USA
Jameson Triple Distilled, Ireland
Bushmills, Black Bush, Ireland
Chivas Regal 12yo, Blended, Scotland
Penderyn, Single Malt, Wales
Woodford Reserve, Kentucky Bourbon, USA
Glenfiddich 12yo, Single Malt, Scotland
Johnnie Walker Black Label, Blended, Scotland
Toki, Suntory Whiskey, Japan
Ardbeg 10yo, Islay Single Malt, Scotland
Dalwhinnie 15yo, Single Malt, Scotland
Oban 14yo, Single Malt, Scotland

10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
12.00
13.00
15.00
15.00

40% 
40% 
40% 
40% 
40% 
46% 

43.2% 
40%
40%
43%
46%
43%
43%

50ml

Spirits are served in measures of 50ml, 25ml is available upon request. 
All prices are inclusive of VAT at a prevailing rate. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to the final bill.



B E E R  A N D  C I D E R

Freedom Lager, England
Freedom Pale Ale, England
Toast Session IPA, England
Portobello London Pilsner, England
Aspall, England
Peroni Nastro Azzurro 0.0%, Italy (77kcal)

You can choose from dining and afternoon tea experiences,
Searcys Champagne gift and tea sets.

 
Available to purchase online at

searcysatthegherkin.co.uk/gifts

6.50
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
6.00

Bottle

S E A R C Y S  G I F T S  A R E  P E R F E C T 
F O R  A N Y  O C C A S I O N

All prices are inclusive of VAT at a prevailing rate. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to the final bill.



@searcysgherkin


