

NIBBLES

Root vegetable crisp (ve)	5.50
Chilli spiced rice crackers (v)	5.50
Herb marinated olives (ve)	6.50
Truffle and pecorino nuts	6.50

SNACKS

Available Thursday - Saturday

17:00 - 21:00

Truffle and Parmesan fries (v)	6.50
Whipped cottage cheese, tomato and basil crostini (v)	8.25
Beetroot hummus, pomegranate, garlic and herb bread (v)	8.50
Potted Wiltshire ham, toasted sourdough, piccalilli	8.50
Korean spiced chicken, red chilli and lime	8.75
Cauliflower masala bowl, puffed rice, lime pickle (ve)	9.50
Salt and pepper squid, sriracha mayonnaise	10.50
Chorizo sausage sandwich, chimichurri, Kettle crisps (ve)	11.50
Mezze board (v)	12.50
Smoked salmon, blinis, sour cream, dill	14.50
Lake District cured meats, caper berries, watercress	14.50
Selection of British cheese, seasonal chutney and crackers	14.50

TARQUIN'S COCKTAILS

Banana Old Fashioned

Chili infused Buffalo Trace bourbon, passoa liqueur, banana syrup

Blood Orange Spritz Blood orange Tarquin's gin, elderflower soda	17.00
Flora Dora Strawberry and lime Tarquin's gin, raspberry syrup, lime juice and ginger beer	17.00
Searcys Pink 75 Rhubarb and raspberry Tarquin's gin, lemon juice, gomme syrup and Champagne	17.00
COCKTAILS	
Searcys Fizz Apple and rhubarb infused Ketel One vodka, elderflower syrup, lemon juice, Champagne	17.00
Margarita Azul Olmeca Silver Tequila, Blue Caracao, lemon juice, pineapple juice	17.00
Peach and Rhubarb Blush Grey Goose La Poire vodka, rhubarb and hibiscus tonic water, fresh apple juice	17.00
Strawberry and Melon Spritz Strawberry infused Olmeca Silver tequila, Midori liqueur, agave syrup, soda water	17.00
Puerto Rico Swizzle Bacardi rum, Valvet Falernum, lime juice, pineapple juice, Angostura orange bitters, soda water	17.00

17.00

TARQUIN'S GIN SURFBOARD

28.00 per person

4 tasters all served with Franklin and Sons natural Indian tonic water

Cornish Dry Gin

Fresh, crisp and vibrant juniper nose. Light aromatic spice, orange blossom and a hint of cardamom. Creamy, dry with delicate green pine and subtle frangipane notes. Crisp and clean on the finish, with lingering citrus zest and eastern spices.

The Cornish Sunshine blood orange gin

This sumptuous fruit-flavoured gin is infused with blood orange, summer fruits and aromatic gentian root for a distinct herbal bitterness.

Rhubarb and raspberry gin

Lemon sherbet, fresh raspberries and soft juniper on the nose. Rhubarb sorbet, crisp pine and Eastern spice on the palate, with a finish of tart raspberry jam, zesty citrus and frangipane.

Strawberry and lime gin

Wild strawberry, fresh juniper and cracked black pepper on the nose. Zesty lime, sweet orange blossom, and warm spice on the palate with a finish of tart strawberry jam, candied marmalade, and soft pine.

ZERO PROOF

Spritz'Idol Lyre's Italian Spritz, soda water, non-alcohol sparkling wine Wild Idol		10.00
Cucumber Fizz Apple juice, lemon juice, elderflower cordial, soda		10.00
	125ml	Bottle
Wild Idol Sparkling Wine Premium alcohol sparkling wine (25kcal)	11.00	55.00

WINES BY THE GLASS

CHA	MPA	GNE	

Searcys Selected Cuvée, Brut, NV Searcys Selected Cuvée, Rosé, NV Moët & Chandon, Brut Impérial, NV	125ml 15.00 17.00 20.00	
WHITE WINE		
Côtes de Gascogne, La Maison Belenger, 2021, France Vinuva Organic Pinot Grigio, 2020, Italy Valdivieso Sauvignon Blanc, 2018, Chile James Bryant Hill Chardonnay, 2019, United States	175ml 10.00 12.00 14.00 15.00	
RED WINE		
Villa Rossi Sangiovese Rubicone, 2020, Italy Portillo Malbec, 2020, Argentina Les Abeilles, 2021, France Conde de Valdemar Crianza, 2017	175ml 10.00 12.00 14.00 15.00	
ROSÉ		
Rosato Colline delle Rose, 2021, Italy Gris Blanc, 2021, France	175ml 11.00 13.00	Bottle 42.00 48.00
SWEET WINES AND PORT		
Sauternes, La Fleur D'Or, Bordeaux, 2017, France Ferreira LBV, Douro, 2016, Portugal	75ml 11.00 11.00	Bottle 50.00 68.00

SPIRITS

GIN

	50ml
42%	10.00
40%	11.00
40%	11.00
47%	11.00
41.6%	11.00
41.4%	11.00
38%	11.50
44%	12.00
43%	12.00
47.3%	12.00
38%	13.50
38%	13.50
47%	15.00
	40% 40% 47% 41.6% 41.4% 38% 44% 43% 47.3% 38% 38%

VODKA

		50ml
42 Bellow, New Zealand	40%	10.00
Ketel One, Netherlands	40%	10.00
Sipsmith Sipping Vodka, England	40%	10.00
Zubrówka, Poland	37.5%	10.00
Chase Potato Vodka, England	40%	11.00
Belvedere, Poland	40%	12.00
Grey Goose, L'Original, France	40%	13.00
Grey Goose, L'Orange, France	40%	13.00
Grey Goose, La Poire, France	40%	13.00
Grey Goose, Le Citron, France	40%	13.00

RUM

		50ml
Bacardi Carta Blanca, Puerto Rico	37.5%	10.00
Bacardi Spiced, Puerto Rico	35%	10.00
Goslings Black Seal, Bermuda	40%	10.00
Trois-Rivières, Martinique	40%	10.00
Cargo Cult Banana Spiced Rum, Australia	38%	11.00
Rumbullion, England	42.6%	12.00
Don Papa, Philippines	40%	13.00
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva, Venezuela	40%	14.00

SPIRITS

TEQUILA

		50ml
Olmeca Silver, Mexico	38%	10.00
Monte Alban Mezcal, Mexico	40%	10.00
Olmeca Reposado, Mexico	38%	11.00
Patron Silver, Mexico	40%	16.00
Patron Reposado, Mexico	40%	18.00
Patron Anejo, Mexico	40%	19.00

COGNAC, BRANDY, CALVADOS

		50ml
Martell VS, Cognac	40%	10.00
XR Henry de Querville, Calvados	40%	11.00
Martell VSOP, Cognac	40%	12.00
Hennessy VS, Congac	42%	13.00
Calvados Privilege 18yo, Pays D'Auge	40%	26.00
Martell Cordon Bleu, Cognac	40%	28.00

WHISKY

	50ml
40%	10.00
40%	10.00
40%	10.00
40%	10.00
40%	10.00
46%	10.00
43.2%	11.00
40%	11.00
40%	11.00
43%	12.00
46%	13.00
43%	15.00
43%	15.00
	40% 40% 40% 46% 43.2% 40% 40% 43% 46% 43%

BEER AND CIDER

	Bottle
Freedom Lager, England	6.50
Freedom Pale Ale, England	7.00
Toast Session IPA, England	7.00
Portobello London Pilsner, England	7.00
Aspall, England	7.00
Peroni Nastro Azzurro O.O%, Italy (77kcal)	6.00

SEARCYS GIFTS ARE PERFECT FOR ANY OCCASION

You can choose from dining and afternoon tea experiences, Searcys Champagne gift and tea sets.

Available to purchase online at searcysatthegherkin.co.uk/gifts

